Name

Answers

Thanksgiving
Subtraction with rail frienas!

a.14 - 4 =
b.20-9 =
c.16 -5 =
d.8 -6 =
e.18 -3 =
F.5-2-=

10

1

1

15

Date . £

Did you know?
h.9-3-= 6 Wild turkeys have

incredible vision!

Not only can they

. see about 270

.12 -7 = 5 degrees and more
colors than a human,

their vision is about

eight times stronger

jo11 -2

I
(o)

than ours.

k.20-13=| 7

|o7'4= 3
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